TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wells Fargo Bank, National			
Association, as successor by		06/06/2012	national banking
merger with Wachovia Bank,		00/00/2012	association: UNITED STATES
National Association			

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AmWINS Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	4725 Piedmont Row Drive, Suite 600	
City:	Charlotte	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28210	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 26

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3208119	THERE'S A BETTER WAY.
Serial Number:	77195291	ARMORED CARPRO
Serial Number:	77195343	PIZZAPRO
Serial Number:	77195243	SCRAPPRO
Serial Number:	77195373	SPRINKLERPRO
Serial Number:	77195381	WELDING DISTRIBUTORPRO
Serial Number:	77113388	RISKCURE
Serial Number:	77198973	AMPRO
Serial Number:	77424621	AMWINS BENEFIT WATCH
Serial Number:	77518592	AMWINS BRIDGECARE
Registration Number:	2390506	AUTOGUARD
Registration Number:	3533686	BETTER LIVING WITH GENERICS
		TDADEMARK

REEL: 004799 FRAME: 0024

TRADEMARK "

Serial Number:	77690652	BEVERAGEPRO
Serial Number:	77690673	DEMOPRO
Registration Number:	2338496	ENVIROGUARD
Serial Number:	77690696	ENVIROPRO
Registration Number:	3378407	HEALTHWINS
Serial Number:	77252373	HEALTHWINS RX
Registration Number:	3381620	NO BORDERS INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL BENEFITS
Serial Number:	77691547	PARKPRO
Registration Number:	3678143	A
Registration Number:	3833998	AMWINS
Serial Number:	77831797	AMWINS
Serial Number:	85195363	AMCARE
Serial Number:	85288093	AMWINS RX
Serial Number:	85288078	AMWINS RX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7043393449

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Email: hcarpenter@rbh.com

Correspondent Name: Heather Carpenter, Paralegal
Address Line 1: Robinson, Bradshaw & Hinson, P.A.
Address Line 2: 101 N. Tryon Street, Suite 1900

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28246

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	16659.00194
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Heather Carpenter
Signature:	/Heather Carpenter/
Date:	06/11/2012

Total Attachments: 5

source=Amwins Group Inc Trademark Release#page1.tif source=Amwins Group Inc Trademark Release#page2.tif source=Amwins Group Inc Trademark Release#page3.tif source=Amwins Group Inc Trademark Release#page4.tif source=Amwins Group Inc Trademark Release#page5.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 004799 FRAME: 0025

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS (FIRST AND SECOND LIENS)

Dated as of June ___, 2012

The following Trademark Security Agreements, by and among AMWINS GROUP, INC., a Delaware corporation, having its chief executive office at 4725 Piedmont Row Drive, Suite 600, Charlotte, NC 28210 ("Grantor"), and WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION (as successor by merger to Wachovia Bank, National Association), having a place of business at 1525 West W.T. Harris Boulevard, MAC D1109-019, Charlotte, North Carolina 28262, were duly recorded on the dates below in the United States Patent and Trademark Office (collectively, the "Trademark Security Agreements"):

Trademark Security Agreement (First Lien) dated June 8, 2007, recorded on June 20, 2007, at Reel 003564, Frame 0463;

Trademark Security Agreement (Second Lien) dated June 8, 2007, recorded on June 21, 2007, at Reel 003565, Frame 0124;

Trademark Security Agreement (First Lien) dated April 1, 2009, recorded on April 6, 2009, at Reel 003966, Frame 0563;

Trademark Security Agreement (Second Lien) dated April 1, 2009, recorded on April 7, 2009, at Reel 003968, Frame 0434;

Trademark Security Agreement (First Lien) dated October 15, 2009, recorded on November 19, 2009, at Reel 004099, Frame 0276;

Trademark Security Agreement (Second Lien) dated October 15, 2009, recorded on November 24, 2009, at Reel 004101, Frame 0642;

Trademark Security Agreement (First Lien) dated August 18, 2011, recorded on September 1, 2011, at Reel 004615, Frame 0152; and

Trademark Security Agreement (Second Lien) dated August 18, 2011, recorded on September 2, 2011, at Reel 004617, Frame 0033.

The obligations secured by such Trademark Security Agreements have been satisfied in full and WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION (as successor by merger to Wachovia Bank, National Association) hereby releases, discharges and terminates any security interest in all collateral pledged by Grantor under the Trademark Security Agreements, including: (i) all Trademarks and all of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each Trademark of the Grantor, including, without limitation, each Trademark License listed on Schedule A attached hereto; (ii) each Trademark License, including, without limitation, each Trademark License listed on Schedule B attached hereto; (iii) all claims by Grantor against third parties for (a) past, present or future infringement or dilution of any Trademark, including, without limitation, any Trademark listed on Schedule A or under any Trademark licensed under any Trademark License including, without limitation, any Trademark License listed on Schedule B, (b) injury to the goodwill associated with any Trademark or (c) breach or enforcement of any Trademark License; and (iv) all products and proceeds of the foregoing.

39463626-3

Capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein shall have the meaning ascribed thereto in the applicable Trademark Security Agreement.

WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

By:

Name: Tray Jones

Title: Vice President

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF MECKLENBURG

This fday of June, 2012, personally came before me, Dath County, Notary Public for said County and State, Tray Jones

who, being by me duly sworn, says that he/she is of WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, and that said writing was signed and sealed by him/her in behalf of said national banking association by its authority duly given. And the said Yes freshers

acknowledged the said writing to be the act and deed of said national banking association.

WITNESS my hand and official seal, this the day of June, 2012.

[NOTARIAL SEAL]

My commission expires: Aug 4 2012

39463626-3

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS

•	•	•
i Braddinak (* 5.5)	Regustration of Serial Na	Duc Registered
THERE'S A BETTER WAY	3,208,119	
	• .	02/13/2007
ARMORED CARPRO	77/195291	04/20/2010
PIZZAPRO	77/195343	10/21/2008
SCRAPPRO	77/195243	10/21/2008
SPRINKLERPRO	77/195373	10/28/2008
WELDING DISTRIBUTORPRO	77/195381	09/09/2008
RISKCURE	77/113388	11/13/2007
BUILDERS RISKPRO	Common Law Marks	
PUBLIC ENTITY RISKPRO	Common Law Marks	
AMPRO	77/198973	
AMWINS BENEFIT WATCH	77/424621	12/22/2009
AMWINS BRIDGECARE	77/518592	11/03/2009
AUTOGUARD	2,390,506	09/26/2000
BETTER LIVING WITH GENERICS	3,533,686	11/18/2008
BEVERAGEPRO	77/690652	09/29/2009
1	•	

39463626-3

TRADEMARK REEL: 004799 FRAME: 0028

Liademana	Registratora Scial Xv.	bineRegistered .
DEMOPRO	77/690673	06/15/2010
ENVIROGUARD	2,338,496	04/04/2000
ENVIROPRO	77/690696	12/06/2011
HEALTHWINS	3,378,407	02/05/2008
HEALTHWINS RX	77/252373	04/07/2009
NO BORDERS INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL BENEFITS	3,381,620	02/12/2008
PARKPRO	77/691547	09/29/2009
	3,678,143	09/08/2009
AmWINS	3,833,998 77/831797	08/17/2010
AMCARE (Stylized)	85/195363	09/13/2011
AMWINS RX	85/288093	11/15/2011
AMWINS RX (Stylized)	85/288078	11/15/2011

39463626-3

TRADEMARK REEL: 004799 FRAME: 0029

SCHEDULE B

TRADEMARK LICENSES

None.

39463626-3

TRADEMARK REEL: 004799 FRAME: 0030

RECORDED: 06/11/2012